Date/venue

10/19/24,12:00 PM
PISTA 4

10/19/24,12:00 PM
PISTA3

10/19/24,12:50 PM
PISTA 4

10/19/24,12:50 PM
PISTA3

10/19/24, 1:40 PM
PISTA 4

10/19/24,1:40 PM
PISTA3

P xporty

| OPEN OPS - UP CLUB CORNELLA

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

1/1

Result

8-9

6-9

9-4

9-4

9-6

9-6

Away team

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Ricard Roca
Marta San José
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